e
FARE INFORMATION Route 810 3 Wgod a:ve : Vane Hillside Ave & Niskayuna
Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are accepted; 3 ranken Ave ”’%« P Gardens/Village Meadows
fareboxes do not make change) SChenectady Shuttle o e
. :
Base Fare - ... $1.50 sunnyside ® ) of Etton Ave €
B Half F e 0.75 — : e . ¥ Iy & Oakland A i
B 200 Red Line Green Line Ay N Schenectady -
BUSPIUS Half Fare - ........cccooeuviiriieercenns $1.00 | == i —_— - Ry 9 & 5
Purple Llr.1e Brown. Line 3 § Albany Shuttle
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares: == Orange Line === Blue Line Nott St & o« N
. . . . . 4 )
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three ©  Time Point . Major Destination MaxonRd jan Vranken Ave ,z
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the 13 7 & Nott/Hattie Ellis Hospital w
day. o . & ; g
% ; o
. (=] ‘.‘t} . (-3 w
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first % 5, iSeward Pl & H
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest eﬁ%’ (staﬁj‘;ﬁg"aasﬂﬁg‘gm &Y ) South Ave Schenectady g E
of the day. o . BB N 7 High School €03 o
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 1890 DN ‘ ‘ Albany St & R o [ o
consecutive days from the first day of use. Schenectady County : (L Georgetta Dix LK %, =
Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides Community College  Parking Gagage 27 = = [P 57 7° % 5
for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use. ViaPort Mall Crosswalk/1 Brandywine Ave ' =
o Broadway 6 Tae w c e u e
Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Steuben Station i Clé]-l? st N :
Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride St St& State & Steuben) S 4 &
for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half Longiote R & Union St Union St& _ A
Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare on 5% ulett/Francis i ® Ellis DeanAve 3
the bus. & G Campbell Ave o 32 o Health Center 3
pb@a?‘? Sobey , & 6th St o
Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by g § L J Duane Ave &% N McClellan St
a fare paying adult. N McClyman St S & State St o
S . - O Guilderland & randywine
CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the S, Wabash/Cl) & Odel/ G I Rosendale Ry
1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be Earda orwood & I
excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of >, 8 0 State St & Golf Rd &
or discriminated against due to race, color, or national "‘—‘o,o Broadway & \s, Fehr/Elbert 24 Ward Ave
origin. Members of public may request information on ""»upo, Elenore St \&
this policy or file a Title VI complaint through CDTA’s Me*fay,-#eﬁ C i
website @ www.cdta.org or by calling (518) 482-8822. i > 9 Al Consaul Rd & ‘5.‘%
. . R Helderberg % ‘ag'am /_ Oregon Ave ‘o
Please arrive at the bus stop at least 5 minutes early. ouanes® ;;‘_9 Ave & Neil St |_e=Zce S C::Iandagt ‘x‘d 1 20 Consaul Rd & %,
3 %’E 6‘00 7 State St'& Eastholm Rd S
K, ST 5 ®° Watt St & WARCrosstown G 2 0 Sy
enwic
£ 2 “ g 5 Dartmouth St * N_222
S z Ry .% 39 Ve ackson »
& State St %
Chiswell St
Albany St &
Kings Rd & 15 Fairview/Colonial
/4 Taylor/Menga (B 14 ;
£y
AL Chiswell Rd & o
Shbridge Rq 4> Woodlawn Ave ®
‘\\

www.cdta.org 518-482-8822
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